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SOITEC S.A.

ISIN:  FR0013227113

Overview

2024/08/16 17:35:11

Price
103.40 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 7206

-2.18% (-2.30)

FR0013227113
SOl

Euronext Paris
EUR
Technology
Stock

3,694 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

- (5,009)
- (3,154)
106.20 EUR
106.70 EUR
102.90 EUR
105.70 EUR
104.21517 EUR
33,104
2,863,041.00
899

74
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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Headline Download
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Global Equity Ratings e
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Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=73511270,215775406
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0013227113&ID_NOTATION=198808
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0013227113&ID_NOTATION=198808
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=28dbf6fa3ae30504c49cacb76b4adbf2d907d8e3de582699c75fa15057710bc1&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c9c04824232b8a90a&time=1723931844&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ad94ebdf8460b01be021afc12802cf4bbd78e645041c6f8fcd00e79044b9dd4&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6704aa60c0131cd59&time=1723931844&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b81fdfc4057d9fd30faea6ca873956bf7b3e688fe44a2ac23fc3597ef9e2115c&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=313118c1a4786f437&time=1723931844&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a4c2b86c98b3e95273563f60086506367cc870dce260681fb99fb2b9311c354&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7e204f96d3392789d&time=1723931844&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e47454ad7fcc4d31020b518128398422aababb8e0b216940009f4e61852e2234&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ad6d861d843a68707&time=1723931844&tool=RSC

SOITEC S.A.

Details

2024/08/16 17:35:11

Price
103.40 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-2.18% (-2.30)

ISIN FR0013227113
Symbol SOl
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,694 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) - (5,009)
Ask (Ask size) -(3,154)
Open 106.20 EUR
High 106.70 EUR
Low 102.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 105.70 EUR
VWAP 104.21517 EUR
Volume (pcs) 33,104
Trading volume 2,863,041.00
Number of trades 899
Last size 74
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -29.06% -40.35% -47.33%
Perf (abs.) -42.35 -69.95 -92.90
Beta 1.02 1.21 1.29
Volatility 49.95 42.54 44.46
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
08/16

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
08/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:43
08/16

Munich 2024/ 08:00
08/16

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

104.26 EUR (46,385
112.85 EUR (78,702
105.69 EUR (98,920

132.12 EUR (80,149

86.00 EUR (2024/04/19

182.30 EUR

)
)
)
)
164.10 EUR (2024/01/02)
)
)
)

2023/08/24

86.00 EUR (2024/04/19

Price Trading

volume (mio.)

103.40 EUR 0.00

103.40 EUR 0.02
103.80 EUR 0.00
106.00 EUR 0.00

103.45 EUR 0.00

Number of
trades

2

10

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=198808
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358202177
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8145
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8144
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181716350

SOITEC S.A.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
07/24

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

08:04

21:41

17:35

08:10

08:09

105.80 EUR

131.90 USD

103.40 EUR

105.90 EUR

105.80 EUR

0.00

0.02

2.86

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181716350
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1545156
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=432078
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764204
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764204
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129434
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8143

SOITEC S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo
siitec

Contact Details
SOITEC SA

Parc Technologique des Fontaines - - 38190

Bernin

Telefon: +33 - 476 - 927 - 500
Fax: +33 - 476 - 927 - 501

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Eric Meurice
Didier Landru
Frangois Jacq
Christophe

Gegout

Delphine Segura-
Vaylet

Frangoise
Chombar

Kai Aarne Olavi
Seikku

Laurence Delpy
Maude Portigliatti
Samuel Dalens
Satoshi Onishi

Shuo Zhang

Wisséme Allali

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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